

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
W.P.(C) No. 4522 of 2012

M/s. Siyaram Enterprises Petitioner
Versus
The State of Jharkhand and others Respondents

CORAM: HON’BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK ROSHAN

For the Petitioner: Mr. Sanjay Prasad, Advocate
For the Respondents: Mr. Abhilash Kumar, AC to GP II

08/Dated: 30.01.2025

List on 27.02.2025.

(M.S. Ramachandra Rao, C.J.)

(Deepak Roshan, J.)