

W.P(C) No. 4522 of 2012

.... Petitioner

.... Respondents

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK ROSHAN

For the Respondents : Mr. Abhilash Kumar, A.C to G.P.-II

2. Counter-affidavit be filed by the respondents in the meantime, after service on the counsel for the petitioner.

(M. S. Ramachandra Rao, C.J.)

(Deepak Roshan, J.)