

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
W.P.(C) No. 4522 of 2012

M/s. Siyaram Enterprises	...	...	Petitioner
	Versus		
The State of Jharkhand & Ors.	...	...	Respondents

**CORAM: HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SHANKAR**

For the Petitioner : None
For the Respondents : Mr. Gaurang Jajodia, AC to GP-II

11/01.07.2025 List this case before Single Judge as per the roster.

(M. S. Ramachandra Rao, C.J.)

(Rajesh Shankar, J.)

Manish/Ritesh